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Position

Opportunity Teacher
Tosa Home Teacher
Tosa 6-8 Suspension
Secretary Il - District
Campus Security Officer
Nurse - Lic Vocational
Preschool Site Supervisor
Special Education Tchr.
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Preschool Teacher - Clas
Health Clerk

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Preschool

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department

Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South
Prairie Vista South

Prairie Vista South

Total Wages

$103,832
$93,865
$59,757
$55,703
$54,477
$53,208
$51,312
$44,872
$43,026
$42,456
$41,283
$40,834
$36,914
$36,330
$36,136
$35,041
$32,653
$23,784
$20,952
$9,491
$3,892



