	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Opportunity Teacher		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$103,832
2.	Tosa Home Teacher		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$93,865
3.	Tosa 6-8 Suspension		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$59,757
4.	Secretary II - District		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$55,703
5.	Campus Security Officer		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$54,477
6.	Nurse - Lic Vocational		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$53,208
7.	Preschool Site Supervisor		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$51,312
8.	Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$44,872
9.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$43,026
10.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$42,456
11.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$41,283
12.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$40,834
13.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$36,914
14.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$36,330
15.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$36,136
16.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$35,041
17.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$32,653
18.	Preschool Teacher - Clas		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$23,784
19.	Health Clerk		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$20,952
20.	Aide - Sdc		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$9,491
21.	Aide - Preschool		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$3,892